(170) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh F

#

A W N R

St.é.
(254)
(238)
(240)
(221)

Meno

gim NAGY Martin
pEm KUTIK Adrian
g LAUKO Tomas
gim VAN Michal

Cokoladova tretra 2023

Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 1:56

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2015

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
39,08
41,99
45,23
46,89
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